

Biloxi Lions Club

Lions Roar



Founded February 18, 1924

http://biloxilionsclub.org www.facebook.com/BiloxiLions April 20, 2022

Biloxi's Outstanding Citizen of the Year 2022 Dr. Paul Tisdale



Sponsored by the Biloxi Lions Club



The meeting opened with prayer led by Lion President Reverend Elijah Mitchell.



The meeting then transitioned to our Emcee for the day, Lion Jerry Dodge.



Ms. Hunt then spoke with us.



Ms. Hunt presenting Dr. Tisdale with the award.



The Mayor of Biloxi, the Honorable Andrew "FoFo" Gilich, congratulates Dr. Tisdale.



The Mayor reads the proclamation dedicating April 20, 2022 to Dr. Tisdale.



Dr. Tisdale makes some comments to the audience.



One final picture after closing the meeting.

Some prior winners of the Biloxi Outstanding Citizen of the Year







